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Congratulations.

You are now one step closer to

owning your new 911 GT3 RS

or 911 GT3.

You’ve been through the

catalogue, you’ve seen the car,

you may even have been for a

test drive. But before you can

finally make it yours, there is

one more step to go: choosing

your colour and equipment

options. This price list is

designed to guide you through

that process and help you

create your perfect Porsche.

Overleaf, you will find a fold-out

illustration showing all the

interior features in the 911 GT3

models. Each of these features

has an individual code number

which is used to identify it in the

product descriptions. By

referring back to the illustration,

you can get a better idea of all

that is included in each package.
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At the back of the price list is

another fold-out page where

you can make a note of your

options before finally placing

your order. 

· 39 ·

For more information on

equipment options and the

Tequipment range of genuine

Porsche accessories, please

consult your Porsche Centre

or call the Porsche Information

Centre on 08457 911 911 

or visit www.porsche.co.uk

This price list is valid only when

options are ordered at the same

time as your Porsche. 

The prices stated do not apply

for options ordered after your

car has entered production.

All prices are recommended

retail prices including VAT, but

excluding delivery, and are

effective from 1 August 2006.

Porsche reserves the right 

to alter specifications, delivery

package, lead times and other

product information without

prior notice. Colours and

materials may differ from 

those illustrated. Errors and

omissions excepted.

For more information on 

availability and exact equipment 

specifications, please consult 

your Porsche Centre.

Porsche, 911, the Porsche

Crest, Carrera, Boxster, PCCB,

PCM, PSM, Tequipment and

Tiptronic are registered

trademarks of Dr. Ing. h.c. F.

Porsche AG.
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Factory-fitted personalisation

options

The 911 GT3 models are

among the best-equipped

sportscars on the road. As you

would expect, they also offer

exceptional scope for

personalisation. To help you

create your perfect Porsche,

we’ve prepared a wide range of

styling and technical

enhancements. With them, you

can make your Porsche even

more unique, even more

dynamic and even more of a

pleasure to drive.

Interior trim options are

available in a range of quality

materials, including leather,

carbon fibre and stainless

steel.

To find out more about factory-

fitted personalisation options,

please consult your Porsche

Centre.

Porsche Exclusive

Porsche Exclusive

complements our factory-fitted

options to bring you the

ultimate in personalisation. With

it, you can turn your new 911

GT3 or 911 GT3 RS into a car

that is literally like no other on

the road.

At Porsche Exclusive, we

combine uncompromising

attention to detail with the

highest standards of hand-

craftsmanship. 

With the enormous range of

possibilities on offer, you have

a unique opportunity to create

a Porsche with your own

personal specification. 

As you will discover, if it’s

technically feasible, anything is

possible for your Porsche.

For more information on

Porsche Exclusive, please

consult your Porsche Centre.

Porsche Car Configurator

When designing your new 911

GT3 model, try using the 

Porsche Car Configurator

at www.porsche.co.uk

This online tool enables you to

add and remove options, view

them on the car and calculate

the final price. You can also 

find out more about the range 

of finance options available.

Optional equipment
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Vehicle prices: 911 GT3 (standard specification)

911 GT3

£67,693.62

£11,846.38

£79,540.00

911 GT3 RS

£80,238.30

£14,041.70

£94,280.00

Basic price*

VAT

Recommended retail price**

* Excluding VAT and local surcharges.

** Including 17.5% VAT and excluding local surcharges.

All vehicle and option prices are recommended retail prices excluding delivery. Factory collection is a 

fixed-price package. Prices are effective from 1 August 2006. This price list replaces all previously published

pricing information. Porsche reserves the right to alter prices, specification and other product information

without prior notice. Errors and omissions excepted.

Porsche recycling

At Porsche, our philosophy

demands uncompromising

standards in every field of

activity. A prime example is

environmental protection and our

systematic approach to

recycling. All new Porsche

vehicles are not only fully

compliant with existing

regulations, they are already

prepared for future legislation. 

As a result, each car – and each

of its components – is ready for

the demands of recycling. With

each new generation, we

continue to exceed all statutory

requirements worldwide.

When developing a new car, we

explore every opportunity to

conserve natural resources and

protect the wider environment.

Each new model is built from

modular components – enabling

easy dismantling – and easily

recyclable materials. To facilitate

recycling, all materials are clearly

labelled for subsequent

identification and sorting. Other

improvements include a reduction

in the range of plastics used.

Priority is given to recycled

plastics wherever they meet our

exacting technical requirements.

To make the most of these

measures, we have also improved

the recycling process itself. In

the unlikely event that dismantling

is required, only certified partners

are permitted to carry out this

work, thereby ensuring the safe

disposal of fluids and pollutants.

Guidelines are provided to ensure

proper dismantling and draining

of fluids in compliance with 

the EU directive on end-of-life

vehicles. For Porsche, the scope

of vehicle recycling has long

exceeded metals alone. Plastics,

lubricants and other fluids are

increasingly salvageable too. 

Thanks to fill-for-life fluids and

longer service intervals, this 

comprehensive strategy has 

an equally positive impact on 

the overall cost of ownership. 
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Notes

911 GT3 911 GT3 RS

Base model (excl. VAT) £66,376.17 £78,920.85

VAT £11,615.83 £13,811.15

Base model (incl. VAT) £77,992.00 £92,732.00

UK Specification (incl. VAT)* £1,548.00 £1,548.00

Recommended Retail Price £79,540.00 £94,280.00

* Recommended retail price includes UK specification, consisting of:

GT3 / GT3 RS

– Top tinted windscreen, Porsche Vehicle Tracking System (VTS) and a Porsche Driving Experience.

UK Price Calculation

A-pillar/windscreen top trim
Sun visor
Interior light surround
Interior mirror frame
Interior mirror body (not shown)
Interior mirror base
B-pillar trim
B-pillar belt outlet trim
B-pillar belt-height adjuster trim
B-pillar clothes hook panel
C-pillar trim
C-pillar belt outlet trim
Rear air vent
Rear wall trim
Dashboard forward section
including airbag cover
Dashboard upper section
including instrument shroud
Dashboard timer shroud
Instrument surround upper
section
Instrument surround lower
section
Dashboard lower section
(three-part) including glove
compartment cover
Dashboard end-trim
Steering wheel rim
Steering wheel airbag module
Three-spoke sports steering
wheel airbag module surround
Steering wheel spoke trims
(left/right)
Three-spoke sports steering
wheel lower spoke trim
Steering wheel hub cover
Steering wheel adjustment
gaiter (not shown)
Steering column casing 
(three-part) with hands-free
microphone grilles

Dashboard trim strip 
(five-part) including cupholder
cover
Windscreen defroster panel
Windscreen defroster vent
Side air vent
Side air vent slats
Centre air vent surround and
control trim
Centre air vent slats
Ignition lock surround
Dashboard speaker grille
(high-range; left/right)
Dashboard speaker grille
(centre)
Door upper panel including
head airbag cover
Door mirror panel including
mirror control and surround
Door centre panel
Rear side panel
Rear speaker grille
Door handle facing
Door release lever
Door release lever panel
Door storage compartment lid
Door storage compartment rim
Door storage compartment lid
extension
Door impact protection
padding
Door centre trim strip
Inner door-sill guard
Outer door-sill guard
Door speaker grille 
(mid-range) including driver
memory surround
Door speaker grille 
(low-range)
Fuse box cover
Centre console side trim panel

2.3

2.4a

2.4b

2.5a

2.5b

2.6a

2.6b

2.7a

2.8a

2.8b

3.0a

3.0b

3.0c

3.1a

3.1b

3.2a

3.2b

3.2c

3.3a

3.3b

3.3c

3.3d

3.4

3.5

3.6

3.8a

3.8b

3.9

4.0a

1.0a

1.0b

1.1

1.2a

1.2b

1.2c

1.3a

1.3b

1.3c

1.3d

1.4a

1.4b

1.4c

1.5

2.0a

2.0b

2.0c

2.0d

2.0e

2.1a 

2.1b

2.2a

2.2b

2.2c

2.2d

2.2f

2.2g

2.2h

2.2i

PCM control panel
Air conditioning control panel
Lower front control panel
Front centre console storage tray
Gear lever
Gear console top trim panel
Gearshift pattern on gear lever
Gear console surround
Handbrake lever grip
Handbrake lever body 
upper section
Handbrake lever body 
lower section
Rear centre console including
ashtray lid
Handbrake lever recess 
trim panel
Centre console main storage
compartment lid
Centre console rear storage
compartment
Seat base
Seat centre
Seat side bolsters
Seat head restraint
Seat backrest clothes hook
Seat thorax airbag cover
Seat belt buckle
Seat control trim panel
Seat controls, manual/electric
Seat hinge cover
Front seat backrest release lever
Front seat backrest shell
(sports seat)
Lightweight bucket seat centre
Lightweight bucket seat side
bolsters and head restraint
Lightweight bucket seat
backrest shell
Lightweight bucket seat upper
harness slots

4.0b

4.0c

4.0d

4.0e

4.1a

4.1b

4.1e

4.2

4.3a

4.3b

4.3c

4.4a

4.4b

4.4c

4.4d

5.0

5.1

5.2

5.3a

5.3b

5.3c

5.8

5.9a

5.9b

5.9c

5.9d

5.9e

8.0

8.1

8.2

8.3

Standard specification: 911 GT3/911 GT3 RS

Engine:

6-cylinder horizontally opposed engine, displacement: 3.6 litres, maximum power: 305 kW (415 bhp) • •
Engine features: • •
• Aluminium block and cylinder heads • Sequential multipoint fuel injection 

• Water-cooling • Cylinder-specific knock control

• 4 valves per cylinder • 2 x 3-way catalytic converters

• Titanium connecting rods • Stereo Lambda control circuits

• VarioCam variable valve timing • Static high-voltage distribution with individual coils

• Hydraulic valve adjustment • Variable intake manifold with

• Integrated dry-sump lubrication with two resonance valves

external oil reservoir • On-board diagnostics for monitoring 

• Electronic engine management (Motronic ME7.8) emission control system

• Electronic throttle • Sports exhaust system with

• Hot-film air mass sensor 2 centrally positioned tailpipes

Transmission:

6-speed manual gearbox with dual-mass flywheel and oil cooler •
6-speed manual gearbox with single-mass flywheel and oil cooler •
Rear-wheel drive • •
Traction Control (ABD, ASR and MSR) • •
Limited-slip differential with asymmetrical locking (28% under power, 40% on overrun) • •

Chassis:

8.5J x 19 GT3 alloy wheels (ET 53) with 235/35 ZR 19 sport tyres at front, • •
12J x 19 GT3 alloy wheels (ET 68) with 305/30 ZR 19 sport tyres at rear, •
12J x 19 GT3 alloy wheels (ET 51) with 305/30 ZR 19 sport tyres at rear •
Wheel centres with GT3 logo •
Wheel centres with RS logo •
Anti-theft wheel protection • •
Tyre sealing compound with electric air compressor and separate tyre pressure gauge • •
Power-assisted steering with variable steering ratio • •
McPherson-strut suspension with anti-roll bar at front • •
LSA multi-link suspension with anti-roll bar at rear • •
Porsche Active Suspension Management (PASM) with ride height lowered by • •
30 mm compared with 911 Carrera

Suspension adjustable for racing use (toe angle, camber, anti-roll bars) • •

91
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• Standard equipment    •• Optional equipment



Standard specification: 911 GT3/911 GT3 RS

Brakes:

6-piston monobloc aluminium fixed caliper brakes at front, 4-piston monobloc aluminium fixed caliper brakes at rear, • •
discs internally vented and cross-drilled

Uprated braking system with disc diameter of 350 mm (front/rear) • •
ABS 8.0 • •
Pad-wear sensors on each pad • •
Brake calipers with red paint finish • •

Bodyshell:

2-seater Coupé • •
Shell hot-dip galvanised on both sides • •
Widened body with side strips featuring GT3 RS logo in contrast colour •
Front apron moulding with lip spoiler and additional air outlet ahead of front lid •
Front apron moulding with modified lip spoiler and additional air outlet ahead of front lid •
Rear lid with 2 air collector intakes and fixed bi-plane wing •
Rear lid with 2 air collector intakes and fixed wing in carbon fibre •
Rear lid with GT3 logo in Black •
Rear lid with GT3 RS logo in contrast colour •
Rear apron with additional air vents and 2 centrally positioned tailpipes • •
Front lid in aluminium • •
Doors in aluminium • •
Underbody panelling • •
Bow-type door handles • •
Door brakes with 3 rest positions • •
Rear screen in thin glass •
Rear screen in plastic •
Water-repellent coating on side windows • •
Windscreen with graduated tint • •

Electrical system:

Electric window lifts with one-touch operation and door-seal protection • •
Windscreen washer system with 2 wiper speeds, adjustable intermittent wipe and heated washer jets • •
Electrically adjustable and heated exterior mirrors with double-arm attachment, aspherical on driver’s side • •
Heated rear screen •
CDR-24 CD radio with 2 x 25 Watt output and 4 loudspeakers • •
Integrated interior lighting concept (white) with stepless dimming • •
Interior orientation lighting (ignition lock, door release levers, centre console) • •

· 11 ·
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• Standard equipment    •• Optional equipment



Footwell illumination • •
Remote central locking (includes luggage compartment) • •
Power release buttons for front and rear lids • •
Lightweight battery • •
Porsche Vehicle Tracking System (VTS) • •

Lighting system:

Clear-glass halogen projection headlights • •
Auxiliary light modules in front apron containing sidelights, turn-signal indicators and foglights • •
Rear foglight on driver’s side • •
High-level third brake light (LED) • •
‘Welcome Home’ lighting • •

Instruments:

Integrated cluster of 5 round instruments • •
Instrument cluster with yellow needles/dial markings and dot-matrix display with multi-purpose field • •
Central rev counter with titanium-coloured dial, GT3 logo and upshift indicator light • •
Analogue gauges for engine speed, vehicle speed, oil pressure, oil temperature, • •
coolant temperature and fuel level

Permanent digital displays for odometer, trip odometer, clock, • •
external temperature and vehicle speed 

On-board computer • •

Passive safety and security:

Full-size airbags for driver and passenger • •
Porsche Side Impact Protection (POSIP) for driver and passenger comprising side-impact protection elements in • •
each door, head airbag in each door panel, thorax airbag in each outer backrest side bolster

(sports seat on 911 GT3 only), impact protection padding in each door panel (911 GT3 RS only)

Three-point inertia reel seat belts at front with seat-mounted buckles • •
Seat belt height adjustment, pre-tensioners and force limiters at front • •
Preparation for ISOFIX child seat mounting with manual front passenger airbag deactivation • •
Engine immobiliser, two-stage locking, alarm system with radar-based interior surveillance • •
Deformable front and rear aprons with integral alloy bumpers • •

Air conditioning:

Automatic air conditioning system with integrated active carbon filter • •
Green tinted heat-insulating glass • •

Interior:

Clubsport package with bolt-in roll cage at rear, preparation for battery master switch, •• •
6-point racing harness (not fitted), fire extinguisher with mounting bracket (not fitted)

Lightweight bucket seats in carbon fibre with flame-retardant fabric finish, •• •
manual fore/aft adjustment, no rear seats

Sports seats with centres in Alcantara, electric backrest adjustment, •
manual fore/aft and height adjustment, no rear seats 

3-spoke GT3 steering wheel with rim in Alcantara, airbag module in leather, •
spoke trims in Volcano Grey, manual height and reach adjustment

3-spoke GT3 steering wheel with rim in Alcantara, straight-ahead marker at top of rim, •
airbag module in leather, spoke trims in Volcano Grey, manual height and reach adjustment

Gear lever and handbrake lever in Alcantara • •
Black interior with Black soft-touch paint finish on plastic surfaces • •
Volcano Grey finish on selected interior features: gearshift pattern on gear lever, gear console surround • •
Rooflining in Alcantara • •
Large lockable glove compartment • •
Door panels with storage compartment •
Door panels with additional impact protection padding in place of storage compartments •
3 storage compartments in centre console • •
2 individual cupholders above glove compartment (integral to dashboard trim strip) • •
Illuminated vanity mirrors in both sun visors • •
Outer door-sill guards and rear carpet with GT3 logo •
Outer door-sill guards and rear carpet with RS logo •

Colours:

Exterior colours (911 GT3): Black, Guards Red, Carrara White, Speed Yellow •
Exterior colours (911 GT3 RS): Black/Orange, Arctic Silver Metallic/Orange •
Interior colour: Black • •

· 12 · · 13 ·

Standard specification: 911 GT3/911 GT3 RS Standard specification: 911 GT3/911 GT3 RS

• Standard equipment    •• Optional equipment• Standard equipment    •• Optional equipment
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Order numbers Order numbers

Personalisation options Order Page 

no. no.

003

342

346

446

450

454

460

482

490

498

509

20

22

18

18

18

20

26

18

32

16

24

574

595

639

640

650

666

810

900

998

EAA

EZA

20

20

32

32

16

30

24

34

26

26

28

EZB

P01

P02

P12

P16

P74

X69

XD9

XFG

28

22

22

16

30

16

28

18

20

XME

XMJ

XMZ

XPA

XSC

XSH

XSX

XSY

XTV

24

28

26

26

26

22

22

22

26

Clubsport package

Seat heating

Wheels painted silver

Wheel centres

Porsche Ceramic Composite Brake
(PCCB)

Cruise control

Three-spoke sports steering wheel
in smooth-finish leather

Tyre Pressure Monitoring (TPM)

Sound Package Plus with 
CD storage

Deletion of model designation

Fire extinguisher

Personalisation options Order Page 

no. no.

Deletion of air conditioning

Roll cage in Black

Chrono Package 

Chrono Package Plus

Electric slide/tilt sunroof

Telephone module for PCM

Floor mats

Factory collection 

Leather interior package
in natural leather

Extended trim package (dashboard)
in leather

Carbon interior package

Personalisation options Order Page 

no. no.

Extended trim package 
in carbon

Adaptive sports seats

Lightweight bucket seats

Automatically dimming interior and
exterior mirrors with integrated rain
sensor

Porsche Communication
Management (PCM) with satellite
navigation

Bi-Xenon lighting system

Outer door-sill guards 
in carbon

Wheels painted 

Instrument dials in exterior colour
Guards Red

Personalisation options Order Page 

no. no.

Rear centre console painted

Rear centre console in carbon

Rear centre console in leather

Three-spoke sports steering wheel
in smooth-finish leather, padded

Porsche Crest embossed on head
restraints

Seat belts in Silver Grey

Seat belts in Guards Red

Seat belts in Speed Yellow

Extended trim package (doors) in
leather
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Incl. 17.5 % VAT

Excl. 17.5 % VAT

Option Order no. Restrictions Page in catalogue Description Rec. Retail Price

Exterior

91
1

G
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S

Metallic paint (911 GT3) •• Code 83 Colours: Basalt Black Metallic, Arctic Silver Metallic, Midnight Blue Metallic, £570.00

Atlas Grey Metallic, Meteor Grey Metallic, Cobalt Blue Metallic £485.11

Special colours (911 GT3) •• Code 84 Alternative metallic colours, some of which were offered in previous Model Years. £1,522.00

Colours: Lapis Blue Metallic, Dark Olive Metallic, GT Silver Metallic, Lagoon Green Metallic, £1,295.32

Slate Grey Metallic, Carmon Red Metallic, Forest Green Metallic.

Minimum lead time: 2 months

Special colours (911 GT3 RS) •• Code 85 Alternative colours prepared specially for the 911 GT3 RS. £1,522.00

Colours: Orange* with matching roll cage, Green* with matching roll cage. £1,295.32

Both colours come with Black as contrast colour on side strips, exterior mirrors,

rear wing end-plates and wheels. No additional lead time required

Bi-Xenon lighting system •• •• P74 61, 86 Gas-discharge system with headlight cleaning and dynamic headlight levelling £705.00

£600.00

Deletion of model designation •• 498 No-cost option

Automatically dimming interior and •• P12 Integrated rain sensor with 4-stage control for automatic wiper interval £353.00

exterior mirrors with integrated £300.43

rain sensor

Electric slide/tilt sunroof •• 650 With auto-deploying wind deflector and electric one-touch opening/closing £864.00

£735.32

• Standard equipment    •• Optional equipment

· 16 ·

1

* Please consult with your Porsche Centre for availability.

Only in conjunction with

Not in conjunction with
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Incl. 17.5 % VAT

Excl. 17.5 % VAT

Only in conjunction with

Not in conjunction with

Option Order no. Restrictions Page in catalogue Description Rec. Retail Price

Chassis

• Standard equipment    •• Optional equipment

Porsche Ceramic Composite Brake •• •• 450 62, 87 Advanced braking system with carbon fibre-reinforced ceramic discs, £5,800.00

(PCCB) internally vented and cross-drilled, disc diameter: 380 mm at front, 350 mm at rear, £4,936.17

6-piston calipers at front, 4-piston calipers at rear, calipers with yellow paint finish

Wheel centres •• 446 Set of 4 wheel centres with full-colour Porsche Crest £107.00

XD9 £91.06

Wheels painted silver • •• 346 Alternative to contrast colour Black/Orange No-cost option

Wheels painted* •• XD9 87 Wheels painted in exterior colour. Includes wheel centres with full-colour Porsche Crest £705.00

446 (order no. 446) £600.00

Tyre Pressure Monitoring (TPM) •• •• 482 53 Continuous monitoring of all four tyres with status display in instrument cluster and 427.00

immediate warning of pressure loss £363.40

2
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Porsche Ceramic Composite Brake (PCCB)

* Please consult with your Porsche Centre for availability.
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Only in conjunction with

Not in conjunction with

Option Order no. Restrictions Page in catalogue Description Rec. Retail Price

Interior

Clubsport package •• • 003 P02 12, 66, 88 Bolt-in roll-over bar at rear, preparation for battery master switch. No-cost option

998, XSC Supplied ready to install: six-point racing harness in red for driver’s side,

fire extinguisher (with mounting bracket). Only available in conjunction with 

lightweight bucket seats in carbon fibre (order no. P02).

Requires deletion of thorax airbags and door storage compartments.

Not available in conjunction with leather interior package in natural leather.

Front roll-cage elements required for FIA-approved competitions available from 

Porsche Motorsport department

Deletion of air conditioning •• 574 No-cost option

Roll-cage in Black •• 595 88 No-cost option

Cruise control •• •• 454 Automatic speed control function £294.00

£250.21

Instrument dials in Guards Red* •• XFG With GT3 logo £392.00

£333.62
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Clubsport package

* Please consult with your Porsche Centre for availability. • Standard equipment    •• Optional equipment

Incl. 17.5 % VAT

Excl. 17.5 % VAT

3
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Only in conjunction with

Not in conjunction with

Option Order no. Restrictions Page in catalogue Description Rec. Retail Price

Interior

Adaptive sports seats •• P01 73, 89 Electric adjustment of all seat settings, including four-way adjustable side bolsters. £1,423.00

Leather/Alcantara finish. Does not include memory function £1,211.06

Lightweight bucket seats •• • P02 66, 73, 89 Competition seats in carbon fibre for driver and passenger. £3,130.00

509, XSC Derived from Porsche Carrera GT. Manual fore/aft adjustment. £2,663.83

No thorax airbags or door storage compartments. Leather/Alcantara finish.

Flame-retardant fabric finish if ordered in conjunction with Clubsport package

Seat heating •• 342 Left/right, two-stage £269.00

P02 £228.94

Seat belts in Silver Grey •• •• XSH 66, 88 For driver/passenger seat £163.00

Guards Red •• •• XSX £138.72

Speed Yellow •• •• XSY
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Adaptive sports seat Lightweight bucket seat

3

• Standard equipment    •• Optional equipment

Incl. 17.5 % VAT

Excl. 17.5 % VAT
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Incl. 17.5 % VAT

Excl. 17.5 % VAT

Only in conjunction with

Not in conjunction with

Option Order no. Restrictions Page in catalogue Description Rec. Retail Price

Interior 

Codes in brackets refer to fold-out illustration at front of price list.

• Standard equipment    •• Optional equipment

3
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Rear centre console painted •• •• XME Paint finish in exterior colour: rear centre console including ashtray lid (4.4a), £333.00

centre console rear storage compartment (4.4d). £283.40

Smooth-finish leather in interior colour: handbrake lever recess trim panel (4.4b)

Fire extinguisher •• • 509 88 Compact DIN EN3 powder extinguisher containing 1 kg of extinguishing agent; £98.00

003, P02 installs beneath front of driver’s seat. £83.40

Note: not available in conjunction with lightweight bucket seats (order no. P02).

In conjunction with Clubsport package and on 911 GT3 RS: special version for club racing use

Floor mats •• •• 810 Set of 2 mats in black with nubuck edging and embroidered Porsche logo £72.00

£61.28

Fire extinguisher
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Incl. 17.5 % VAT

Excl. 17.5 % VAT

Only in conjunction with

Not in conjunction with

Option Order no. Restrictions Page in catalogue Description Rec. Retail Price

Leather interior

Codes in brackets refer to fold-out illustration at front of price list.

• Standard equipment    •• Optional equipment

4
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Leather interior package in Black •• •• Code As standard interior but with the following additional features in smooth-finish leather: £1,648.00

A-pillar/windscreen top trim (1.0a), B-pillar trim (1.3a), C-pillar trim (1.4a), dashboard forward £1,402.55 

section including airbag cover (2.0a), dashboard upper section including instrument shroud (2.0b),

dashboard lower section (three-part) including glove compartment cover (2.1a), door upper panels 

including head airbag covers (3.0a), centre console side trim panels (4.0a), rear side panels (3.1a).

Additional features in Alcantara: door handle facings (3.2a), door centre panels (3.0c),

door storage compartment lids (3.3a), door storage compartment lid extensions (3.3c),

centre console main storage compartment lid (4.4c) 

Leather interior package •• 998 90 Dark Grey natural leather specially dyed to retain natural characteristics. Same features as £2,441.00

in natural leather 003 leather interior package in Black. Plastic surfaces with soft-touch paint finish in Black. £2,077.45

Note: not available in conjunction with Clubsport package (order no. 003)

Extended trim package •• EAA 90 Smooth-finish leather in interior colour: side air vents (2.5a), side air vent slats (2.5b), £1,109.00

(dashboard) in leather EZA, EZB centre air vent surround and control trim (2.6a), centre air vent slats (2.6b), £943.83

dashboard speaker grille (centre; 2.8b), windscreen defroster panel (2.4a),

dashboard trim strip (five-part) including cupholder cover (2.3)

Extended trim package •• XTV 90 Smooth-finish leather in interior colour: door release lever panels (3.2c) £175.00

(doors) in leather* EZB £148.94

Three-spoke sports steering wheel •• •• 460 91 Smooth-finish leather in interior colour: No-cost option

in smooth-finish leather steering wheel rim (2.2a), airbag module (2.2b)

Three-spoke sports steering wheel •• •• XPA Smooth-finish leather in interior colour: No-cost option

in smooth-finish leather, padded padded steering wheel rim (2.2a) with cross-stitched seam,

airbag module (2.2b), steering wheel hub cover (2.2g)

Porsche Crest embossed •• XSC 91 Porsche Crest embossed on seat-integrated head restraints (5.3a) £126.00

on head restraints 003, P02 £107.23

Rear centre console in leather •• XMZ Smooth-finish leather in interior colour: rear centre console including ashtray lid (4.4a), £563.00

centre console rear storage compartment (4.4d), handbrake lever recess trim panel (4.4b) £479.15

* Please consult with your Porsche Centre for availability.
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Incl. 17.5 % VAT

Excl. 17.5 % VAT

Only in conjunction with

Not in conjunction with

Option Order no. Restrictions Page in catalogue Description Rec. Retail Price

Carbon interior

Carbon interior package* •• •• EZA 92 Carbon finish: dashboard trim strip (five-part) including cupholder cover (2.3), £492.00

EAA gear lever (partial; 4.1a), handbrake lever body upper section (4.3b). £418.72

Alcantara finish: gear lever (4.1a) including gearshift pattern (4.1e) in Volcano Grey with

white detailing, handbrake lever grip (4.3a) including inlay in Volcano Grey with white GT3 logo

Extended trim package in carbon* •• •• EZB 92 Carbon finish: insert in windscreen defroster panel (2.4a), side air vents (2.5a), £1,624.00

XTV, EAA centre air vent surround (2.6a), door release lever panel (3.2c). £1,382.13

Smooth-finish leather in interior colour:

side air vent slats (2.5b), centre air vent slats including control trim (2.6b),

dashboard speaker grille (centre; 2.8b), windscreen defroster panel (partial; 2.4a)

Rear centre console in carbon •• •• XMJ 92 Carbon finish: rear centre console including ashtray lid (4.4a), £709.00

centre console rear storage compartment (4.4d). £603.40

Smooth-finish leather in interior colour: handbrake lever recess trim panel (4.4b)

Outer door-sill guards in carbon •• •• X69 Outer door-sill guards (3.6) with GT3* or GT3 RS* logo £348.00

£296.17

Codes in brackets refer to fold-out illustration at front of price list.

• Standard equipment    •• Optional equipment

5
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S

Carbon interior package

* Please consult with your Porsche Centre for availability.
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Option Order no. Restrictions Page in catalogue Description Rec. Retail Price

Audio and communication
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Porsche Communication •• •• P16 74, 93 Information, navigation and entertainment system comprising 5.8 inch colour display, £1,921.00

Management (PCM) with 12-digit keypad, dual-tuner audio system with MP3-compatible CD player, antenna diversity, £1,634.89

satellite navigation GPS navigation with dedicated DVD drive in front luggage compartment, on-board computer with 

output of audio and basic navigation information via dot-matrix display, navigation data for 

most of Europe on single DVD

Telephone module for PCM •• •• 666 P16 Triband telephone module (GSM 900/1800/1900) for use with standard mobile SIM cards, £523.00

input via 12-digit PCM keypad, basic phone functions can be accessed via control stalk on £445.11

steering column and displayed in instrument cluster, hands-free facility, SMS (text messaging)

and voice functions separated by main function keys.

Note: cost of factory fitment is significantly lower than subsequent installation

Incl. 17.5 % VAT

Excl. 17.5 % VAT

• Standard equipment    •• Optional equipment

6

Only in conjunction with

Not in conjunction with
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• Standard equipment    •• Optional equipment
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Audio and communication
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Sound Package Plus, •• 490 75 Analogue sound system with CD storage in glove compartment, £388.00

with CD storage 9 loudspeakers and 235 Watt output. £330.21

Dashboard: two 1.9 cm high-range speakers 

one 7.0 cm mid-range speaker (centre)

Doors: two 20.0 cm low-range speakers

two 10.0 cm mid-range speakers

Rear: two 10.0 cm mid-range speakers

Chrono Package •• •• 639 75 Includes analogue and digital timing system on dashboard and £380.00

P16 digital timing function in instrument cluster. £323.40

Note: not available in conjunction with Porsche Communication Management (order no. P16)

Chrono Package Plus •• •• 640 P16 75, 93 As Chrono Package but with performance display in PCM and personal memory function for light, £380.00

wiper, air conditioning and door-lock preferences. £323.40

Note: only available in conjunction with Porsche Communication Management (order no. P16)

Incl. 17.5 % VAT

Excl. 17.5 % VAT

Only in conjunction with

Not in conjunction with
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Incl. 17.5 % VAT

Excl. 17.5 % VAT

Factory collection 

Factory collection 900 £960.00

£817.02

What better way to experience the first moments with your new Porsche than at the

home of Porsche engineering.

Over 50 years ago, the first production Porsche was created by hand in the modest

surroundings in Zuffenhausen. From those humble beginnings, the factory has evolved

into one of the most advanced production facilities in the world.

Including overnight accommodation in a four-star hotel in Stuttgart, your visit will

include a tour of the Porsche production line as well as an opportunity to study over

50 years of sports car history in the museum.

Your 911 GT3 model will be handed over to you by an English speaking representative

from the factory who will help you to familiarise yourself with your new Porsche, ready

for the homeward journey.

Full details of the programme can be obtained from your Porsche Centre or 

alternatively by calling the Porsche Information Centre on 08457 911 911.

Only in conjunction with

Not in conjunction with

Option Order no. Restrictions Page in catalogue Description Rec. Retail Price

7



Tequipment accessories (only available from Porsche Centres)

Picture Product name and part number Page* Description Total fitted price £

Incl. VAT

Excl. VAT

23 This stylish addition is modelled £135.55

on fuel filler caps from historic £113.66
race vehicles. Features engraved 
Porsche logo and securing tether

Fuel filler cap with 

Aluminium Look finish

Part no. 997 201 980 00

41 Aluminium case containing quality £98.95

car-care products specially selected and £84.21
approved for your Porsche.
All products available separately

Car-care case (Coupé)

Part no. 000 044 000 89

41 Includes brush set £36.93

£31.43
Wheel cleaning kit

Part no. 000 044 000 86

* Page number in Tequipment 911 catalogue (Type 997).
** Requires separate tracking service plan (subject to charge). Ask your Porsche Centre for local service provider.

For more information on the vehicle tracking system, please consult your Porsche Centre.

Below you will find a small selection

of Porsche accessories from the

Tequipment 911 catalogue.

Please note that Tequipment

products are only available from

your Porsche Centre and cannot

be ordered as factory-fitted

options.

This also applies if you choose 

to collect your car in person 

from the Porsche factory.

The latest Tequipment 911

catalogue is available now 

from your Porsche Centre.

Picture Product name and part number Page* Description Total fitted price £

Incl. VAT

Excl. VAT

35 Suitable for Group 1 and Group 2 £424.82

(9 months - 7 years approximately) £404.59
from 9-25 kg. Special VAT

Note: must be used in conjunction with only 5%

child seat preparation.
Not compatible with lightweight 
bucket seat

Porsche Junior Seat ISOFIX, G 1 + G 2

Part no. 955 044 800 44

35 Includes ISOFIX mounting points £388.68

between backrest and squab on £370.17
passenger’s seat, as well as
key-operated deactivation system for 
passenger’s airbag.
Note: airbag must be deactivated if 
carrying child up to 27 kg

Child seat preparation for 

passenger’s seat

Part no. 997 044 800 14

40 Battery charger with charge £84.12

maintenance and monitoring function. £71.59
Connects via cigarette lighter.
Adapter required for vehicles without 
cigarette lighter

Porsche Charge-o-mat II

Part no. 955 044 900 55

39 Tailored indoor cover made from £236.37

breathable, anti-static and £201.17
dirt-repellent fabric. With full-colour 
Porsche Crest and logo

Indoor car cover 

Part no. 997 044 000 05

· 36 · · 37 ·
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Technical specifications

• Type

• Cylinders

• Valves per cylinder

• Displacement

• Bore/stroke

• Max. power (DIN)

at rpm

• Max. torque

at rpm

• Compression ratio

• Engine management 

(induction, ignition) 

• Fuel grade

• Generator

• Starter

• Battery

Boxer

6

4

3,600 cm3

100 mm/76.4 mm

305 kW (415 bhp)

7,600 

405 Nm

5,500 

12.0:1

Bosch Motronic ME7.8 with 

static high-voltage distribution,

sequential fuel injection,

cylinder-specific knock control,

stereo Lambda control circuits and 

electronic throttle

Super plus unleaded (98 RON)

2.1 kW

1.7 kW

60 Ah 

Boxer

6

4

3,600 cm3

100 mm/76.4 mm

305 kW (415 bhp)

7,600 

405 Nm

5,500 

12.0:1

Bosch Motronic ME7.8 with 

static high-voltage distribution,

sequential fuel injection,

cylinder-specific knock control,

stereo Lambda control circuits and 

electronic throttle

Super plus unleaded (98 RON)

2.1 kW

1.7 kW

60 Ah 

Engine 911 GT3 911 GT3 RS

Layout

Manual gearbox

Transmission ratios

1st gear

2nd gear

3rd gear

4th gear

5th gear

6th gear

Reverse

• Final drive ratio

• Clutch diameter

Rear-wheel drive

6-speed

3.82

2.26

1.64

1.29

1.06

0.92

2.86

3.44

240 mm

(dual-mass flywheel)

Rear-wheel drive

6-speed

3.82

2.26

1.64

1.29

1.06

0.92

2.86

3.44

240 mm

(single-mass flywheel)

Transmission 911 GT3 911 GT3 RS

Performance 911 GT3 911 GT3 RS

310 km/h (193 mph)

4.3 secs

8.7 secs

13.5 secs

6.2 secs

(5th gear)

310 km/h (193 mph)

4.2 secs

8.5 secs

13.3 secs

6.1 secs

(5th gear)

Top speed

Acceleration

0–100 km/h (0–62 mph)

0–160 km/h (0–99 mph)

0–200 km/h (0–124 mph)

Flexibility 80–120 km/h 

(50–75 mph)
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Chassis 911 GT3 911 GT3 RS

lock to lock

• Steering wheel diameter

• Turning circle

• Traction Control

• Brakes

• Anti-lock braking system

• Brake disc diameter

• Brake disc thickness

• Wheels

• Tyres

2.62

370 mm

10.9 m

Traction Control featuring 

ASR, ABD and MSR

6-piston monobloc aluminium

fixed calipers at front, 4-piston

monobloc aluminium fixed

calipers at rear, discs internally

vented and cross-drilled

Bosch ABS 8.0

350 mm front and rear

34 mm front, 28 mm rear

Front: 8.5J x 19 

Rear: 12J x 19 

Front: 235/35 ZR 19

Rear: 305/30 ZR 19

Sport tyres

2.62

370 mm

10.9 m

Traction Control featuring 

ASR, ABD and MSR

6-piston monobloc aluminium

fixed calipers at front, 4-piston

monobloc aluminium fixed

calipers at rear, discs internally

vented and cross-drilled

Bosch ABS 8.0

350 mm front and rear

34 mm front, 28 mm rear

Front: 8.5J x 19 

Rear: 12J x 19 

Front: 235/35 ZR 19

Rear: 305/30 ZR 19

Sport tyres

• Front axle

• Rear axle

• Steering

• Steering ratio (variable)

• Steering wheel turns,

McPherson-strut suspension

LSA multi-link suspension

Power-assisted (hydraulic)

17.11:1 (central position)

– 13.76:1

McPherson-strut suspension

LSA multi-link suspension

Power-assisted (hydraulic)

17.11:1 (central position)

– 13.76:1

Fuel consumption/emissions 911 GT3 911 GT3 RS

* The unladen weight (EC) complies with the relevant EC Directives and is valid for standard specification vehicles only.
Some items of optional equipment can increase this weight. The figure specified above includes 68 kg representing 
the driver and 7 kg for luggage.

Weights 911 GT3 911 GT3 RS

Unladen weight (DIN)

Unladen weight (EC)*

Permissible gross weight

Payload

Max. roof load with Porsche 

roof transport system

1,395 kg 

1,470 kg 

1,680 kg 

285 kg

75 kg

1,375 kg 

1,450 kg 

1,680 kg 

305 kg

75 kg

19.8 (14.3)

8.9 (31.7)

12.8 (22.1)

307

In accordance with 80/1268/EC

as valid at time of going to press

Urban in l/100 km (mpg)

Extra urban in l/100 km (mpg)

Combined in l/100 km (mpg)

CO
2

emissions (g/km)

19.8 (14.3)

8.9 (31.7)

12.8 (22.1)

307

Technical specifications
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Dimensions /aerodynamics 911 GT3 911 GT3 RS

Technical specifications

4,445 mm

1,808 mm

1,280 mm

2,355 mm

93 mm

1,497 mm 

1,524 mm 

105 litres

90 litres

0.29

4,460 mm

1,852 mm

1,280 mm

2,360 mm

93 mm

1,497 mm 

1,558 mm 

105 litres

90 litres

0.30

Length

Width

Height

Wheelbase

Minimum ground clearance

Front track 

Rear track 

Luggage compartment volume

Tank capacity (refill volume)

Drag coefficient

Your Porsche Price

Standard specification

Optional equipment

Total:
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